Training - Week of May 13, 2019

DATE
13-May

14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May
14-May

15-May
15-May
15-May

DAY
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

START TIME
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:00 PM

END TIME
7:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:45 PM
7:30 PM

FIELD #
Football

Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Football
Football
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Football
Football
Football
Darree #1
Spindler #3
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Football
Football
Football

Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Football

TEAM
03/04 girls red

00 boys elite

00 boys black
01 boys elite
Keeper Training
00 girls elite

02 girls elite

01 girls black
02 girls black
01 girls elite

01 boys black
02 boys elite

02 boys black
Keeper Training
03 girls elite

05 girls

03/04 girls red
03 boys red

02 boys white
03 boys white
03 girls black
02 Boys Red
03 boys elite

03 boys black
Keeper Training
04 boys elite

04 girls elite

04 girls elite

04 boys red

04 boys white
04 boys black

00-04 girls
00-04 boys
02 Girls Black

Coach/Trainer

BPYSL Match

Wright
Daniels
van Druenen
Niswonger

Ferguson/Borda

Borda
Barnes
Rick
Iriart
Basista
Robey
Mikal
Niswonger
Ferguson
Ar-Razi
Rick
Basista
Shields
Shields
OSSL Match
BPYSL Match
Tackis
Tackis
Niswonger
Mikal
Ar-Razi
Sobers
Basista
Basista

van Druenen

OGFC Staff
OGFC Staff
BPYSL Match



15-May

16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May
16-May

17-May
17-May

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

7:45 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

9:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM
9:30 PM

Football

Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Football
Football
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Football
Football
Football
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #1
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Soccer #2
Football
Football
Football

AlA #1
AlA Football

01 Boys Black

00 boys elite

00 boys black
01 boys elite
Keeper Training
00 girls elite

02 Girls elite

01 girls black
02 girls black
01 girls elite

01 boys black
02 boys elite

02 boys black
02 boys red
Keeper Training
03 girls elite

03 girls black
05 girls

03/04 girls red
03 boys red

02 boys white
03 boys white
03 boys elite

03 boys black
Keeper Training
04 boys elite

04 girls elite

04 girls elite

04 boys red

04 boys white
04 boys black

02 girls black
04 boys red

BPYSL Match

Wright
Daniels
van Druenen

Niswonger

Ferguson/Borda

Borda
Barnes
Rick
Iriart
Basista
Robey
Mikal
Wright
Niswonger
Ferguson
Sobers
Ar-Razi
Rick
Basista
Shields
Shields
Tackis
Tackis
Niswonger
Mikal
Ar-Razi
Sobers
Basista
Basista
van Druenen

BPYSL Match
BPYSL Match



